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Match No.
AFF U18 WC 2022 - 10

TBALL
S

Match
MAS U18 (W) vs AUS U18 (W)

RESULT

Malaysia U18 (W)

LINE-UPS
Malaysia U18 (W) (MAS U18 (W))

No. Pos Name G
23 GK Daiyana Wardina Mohd Rosdi
2 DF Nur Dhiyaa Addin Mohd Azhari
3 DF Siti Zahirah Atirah Idris
4 DF Eusvewana Kadius
5 DF Fatin Alissa Qistyna Narzil
6 MF Nur Najwa Irdina Zaidi
7 Fw Nur Mecca Rania Mohd Hazri (C)
10 FwW Ain Nur Qaseh Azman
13 DF Thurgasini Kasivishva Nathan
14 DF Lauren Hoh Ruyi
18 MF Thivashini Sivakumar
Substitutes
1 GK Elvivica Elbert
20 GK Nur Qistina Zulkafli
8 MF Kaseh Carlmila Az Zahra
9 MF Tia Danielle Theseira
11 MF Nurmirasari Asnul
12 DF Nurin Batrisya Efendy
15 MF Nurfarisya Hanim Muhamad Zaki
16 FW Thaanessha Kurunathan
17 MF Nur Imanina Agilah Abdul Apit
19 DF Nur Farhana Shuhaimi
21 MF Niesya Natalia Mohd Rashidi
22 MF Nurhadfina Mohd Firdaus

name = Under 23 G — Goal: (©) Own Goal, (P) Penalty Goal

Man of the match
Chloe Lee Walandouw (AUS U18 (W))

ASEAN Football Federation

Match Summary

Date and Time (UTC+7)
2022-07-27 19:30
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87

33

1st Half
2nd Half

1st Extra time
2nd Extra time

Penalty shoot-out

861

671

671

861

AFF U18 Women's Championship 2022 Group B

Stadium
Athletic Field

8

Australia U18 (W) (AUS U18 (W))

Y — Yellow card

STAFF
Head Coach Team Manager
Kok Keng Lin Siti Faidul Maisarah Abdullah

MATCH OFFICIALS

1st Assistant Referee
Ha Thi Phuong (VIE)
Referee Assessor
Yean Kywadhana (CAM)

Referee
Sunita Thongthawin (THA)
Match Commissioner

Cristina Martinez Ramos (PHI)

27 July 2022

Date:

No. Pos
12 GK
3 DF
8 FW
10 Fw
11 MF
13 DF
17 MF
19 DF
21 MF
25 DF
26 FW

Substitutes
18 GK
28 GK
2 DF
4 Fw
6 FW
7 Fw
9 FW
14 DF
15 MF
20 DF
23 FW
24 Fw

Head Coach

Raeanne Maree Dower

2nd Assistant Referee
Nguyen Thi Hang Nga (VIE)
Add. Asst. Referee 1

Note: This is not an official document unless signed by the Match Commissioner.

Name

Zara Kate Board

Isabella Caterina Accardo

Ella Lourdes Kataryna O'Grady
Leah De Oliveira

Jonti Elizabeth Fisher

Charlie Kate Gibson (C)

Maya Lobo

Megan Lily Mifsud

Georgia Jade Cassidy

Chloe Lee Walandouw
Adelaide Rosalinda Wyrzynski

Tahlia Tamika Franco
Aimee Hall

Ella Abdul Massih
Josie Anne Allan
India Jessie Luise Beier
Daisy Isabel Brown
Alana Kate Cortellino
Erin Gordon

Shay Taylah Hollman
Silver Bell Morris
Sienna Saveska

Peta Trimis

R —Red Card: * 2nd Yellow Card

Signature:

Weather
unknown

Temp (°C)
29

Australia U18 (W)

45+2
37,44
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AFF U138 WOMEN'S
CHAMPIONSHIP 2022

Attendance
100

7AU

FOOTBALL
AUSTRALIA

581
711

461

581

711

S — Substitution: 1 in, | out

Team Manager

Deborah Marie Mucci

Fourth Official
Keomany Phengmeuangkhoun (LAO)
Add. Asst. Referee 2
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